Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 May 2022

Charity
Number

SC051722
SC051723

SC051724
SC051725
SC051726

SC051727
SC051728
SC051729
SC051730
SC051731
SC051732
SC051733
SC051734
SC051735
SC051736

SC051737
SC051738

SC051739
SC051740

SC051741
SC051742

SC051743
SC051744
SC051745
SC051746

SC051747
SC051748

Charity name

Fife Sea Savers SCIO
RCCG - GRACELAND

Auchtermuchty Defibrillator Project
The Queen's Park FC Foundation

The Glasgow Institute of Architects
Knights Templar Goodwill Charity of
Scotland

Friends of Ganavan [SCIO]

TLC Inverness

The Peden Charitable Trust
Broomhouse Community Hall (SCIO)
Our Shared Outdoors

Fan Syndicate

Under One Rainbow

The Wash House SCIO

Sankalpa

In2venture
1st Bonkle Brownie Unit

Neurosurgery Mentorship
Colonsay Village Hall (SCIO)

1st St Cyrus Rainbows

Dundee Youth Music Theatre
NAFANTA FOUNDATION C.H.E.E.P.P
CHARITY UK

Western Gateway Community
Avoch Community Rowing Club SCIO
RTN TV SCIO

The Carmunnock Village Gala Committee

[SCIO]
Stirling School of English SCIO

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

SCIO

Unincorporated

Association

Unincorporated

Association
Company
SCIO

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Unincorporated

Association

Unincorporated

Association

Unincorporated

Association
SCIO

Unincorporated

Association
Company

Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051722
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051723
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051724
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051725
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051726
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051727
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051728
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051729
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051730
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051731
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051732
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051733
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051734
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051735
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051736
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051737
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051738
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051739
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051740
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051741
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051742
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051743
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051744
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051745
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051746
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051747
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051748

SC051749
SC051750
SC051751
SC051752
SC051753
SC051754

SC051755
SC051756
SC051757

SC051758
SC051759
SC051760
SC051761
SC051762
SC051763
SC051764

SC051765
SC051766

SC051767

Statue for Elsie Inglis

Tyndrum Infrastructure Group [SCIO]
Amulree Village Hall

Resonate Together

The Scotland Japanese School

Friends of Burnbraes Park
The Sabeen Mahmud Scholarship Trust
Fund

North East Black Ethnic Minorities

Prayas
Cumbernauld and Carbrain Community
Hub

Al Anwar Welfare Trust

Rotary Club of Clydebank Charity SCIO
Games for Heroes (SCIO)

Aberdeen Ice Hockey Club
Clovenstone Boxing & Fitness Gym
Comraich

180th City of Edinburgh Rainbow Unit
The Mindful Partnership

Gethsemane Evangelical Centre

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO
Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Unincorporated

Association
SCIO

Unincorporated

Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051749
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051750
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051751
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051752
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051753
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051754
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051755
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051756
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051757
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051758
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051759
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051760
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051761
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051762
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051763
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051764
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051765
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051766
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051767

