

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 May 2022

Charity Number	Charity name	Legal form
<u>SC051722</u>	Fife Sea Savers SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051723</u>	RCCG - GRACELAND	Unincorporated Association Unincorporated
<u>SC051724</u>	Auchtermuchty Defibrillator Project	Association
SC051725	The Queen's Park FC Foundation	Company
<u>SC051726</u>	The Glasgow Institute of Architects Knights Templar Goodwill Charity of	SCIO
<u>SC051727</u>	Scotland	SCIO
<u>SC051728</u>	Friends of Ganavan [SCIO]	SCIO
<u>SC051729</u>	TLC Inverness	SCIO
<u>SC051730</u>	The Peden Charitable Trust	Trust
<u>SC051731</u>	Broomhouse Community Hall (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC051732</u>	Our Shared Outdoors	SCIO
<u>SC051733</u>	Fan Syndicate	SCIO
<u>SC051734</u>	Under One Rainbow	SCIO
<u>SC051735</u>	The Wash House SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051736</u>	Sankalpa	SCIO
<u>SC051737</u>	In2venture	Unincorporated Association Unincorporated
<u>SC051738</u>	1st Bonkle Brownie Unit	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC051739</u>	Neurosurgery Mentorship	Association
<u>SC051740</u>	Colonsay Village Hall (SCIO)	SCIO Unincorporated
<u>SC051741</u>	1st St Cyrus Rainbows	Association
<u>SC051742</u>	Dundee Youth Music Theatre NAFANTA FOUNDATION C.H.E.E.P.P	Company
<u>SC051743</u>	CHARITY UK	Trust
<u>SC051744</u>	Western Gateway Community	SCIO
<u>SC051745</u>	Avoch Community Rowing Club SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051746</u>	RTN TV SCIO	SCIO
00054747	The Carmunnock Village Gala Committee	8010
<u>SC051747</u>	[SCIO]	SCIO
<u>SC051748</u>	Stirling School of English SCIO	SCIO

00054740	Otatus fan Elsis handis	0010
<u>SC051749</u>	Statue for Elsie Inglis	SCIO
<u>SC051750</u>	Tyndrum Infrastructure Group [SCIO]	SCIO
<u>SC051751</u>	Amulree Village Hall	SCIO
<u>SC051752</u>	Resonate Together	Company
<u>SC051753</u>	The Scotland Japanese School	SCIO
<u>SC051754</u>	Friends of Burnbraes Park	SCIO
	The Sabeen Mahmud Scholarship Trust	
<u>SC051755</u>	Fund	SCIO
<u>SC051756</u>	North East Black Ethnic Minorities	SCIO
<u>SC051757</u>	Prayas	SCIO
	Cumbernauld and Carbrain Community	
<u>SC051758</u>	Hub	SCIO
<u>SC051759</u>	Al Anwar Welfare Trust	Trust
<u>SC051760</u>	Rotary Club of Clydebank Charity SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051761</u>	Games for Heroes (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC051762</u>	Aberdeen Ice Hockey Club	SCIO
<u>SC051763</u>	Clovenstone Boxing & Fitness Gym	SCIO
<u>SC051764</u>	Comraich	SCIO
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051765</u>	180th City of Edinburgh Rainbow Unit	Association
<u>SC051766</u>	The Mindful Partnership	SCIO
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051767</u>	Gethsemane Evangelical Centre	Association